
Hallenspielplan  Adolf-Reichwein-Gesamtschule 1  ( 16534 )
Gustav-Heinemann-Straße
61267   Neu-Anspach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 12:00

13:30

17:00

MJE-SPR

MJB-BL

M-2.BKL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

HSG Steinb./…onb./Glash.

TV Idstein

ESG Eschbach II

5:0

27:35

36:28

So. 14.09.2025 16:15

17:45

WJE-SPR

F-BL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

FTG Frankfurt

TG Eltville

5:0

22:24

So. 28.09.2025 17:00 F-BL SG Anspach TG Rüdesheim 22:24

Sa. 25.10.2025 10:00

11:15

12:45

14:30

MJE-SPR

MJC-BL

MJB-BL

M-2.BKL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

TV Petterweil II

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

TG Rüsselsheim II

MSG Schwarzbach III

5:0

33:34

0:1

26:23

Sa. 08.11.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

JG-
Spielfeste

JG-
Spielfeste

JG-
Spielfeste

JG-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

SG Anspach (blau)

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

SG Anspach (blau)

08.11.2025 10:00 Uhr*

6*

ausgebucht*

SG Anspach (blau)

08.11.2025 14:00 Uhr*

6*

ausgebucht*

SG Anspach (blau)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.11.2025 10:00

12:40

14:10

15:30

17:30

19:30

WJE-SPR

MJC-BL

MJD-BKL

MJB-BL

M-2.BKL

F-BL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

HSG Goldstei…Schwanh. II

TG Sachsenhausen

Usinger TSG

HSG EppLa

HSG Steinb./…./Glash. II

TV Petterweil

5:0

35:30

25:23

25:32

21:28

35:28

Di. 18.11.2025 20:30 F-BL SG Anspach HSG EppLa 0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 10:00

11:15

12:30

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

TG Sachsenhausen

Eintr. Frankfurt II

HSG Schwalba…öchstadt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 16:00

17:30

MJC-BL

MJB-BL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

TG Eltville

TuS Nordenstadt

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:00

16:00

M-2.BKL

F-BL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

Eintr. Frankfurt III

Eintr. Frankfurt II

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

MJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

MJC-BL

MJB-BL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

JSG Eschbach II

Eintr. Frankfurt III

SV Seulberg

JSG Eschbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:30

11:55

13:20

14:50

16:45

18:45

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

MJB-BL

MJC-BL

M-2.BKL

F-BL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel II

JSGmB Rüdesheim/Eltville

JSG Eschbach

HSG Goldstei…chwanh. III

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 11:00 WJE-SPR SG Anspach SV Seulberg 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Adolf-Reichwein-Gesamtschule 1  ( 16534 )
Gustav-Heinemann-Straße
61267   Neu-Anspach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.02.2026 10:00

11:25

12:50

14:20

16:15

18:15

WJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

MJC-BL

MJB-BL

M-2.BKL

F-BL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

Eintr. Frankfurt III

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Breckenh…au/Massenh.

HSG Eschh./Steeden II

HSG Eschh./Steeden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

JG-
Spielfeste

JG-
Spielfeste

JG-
Spielfeste

JG-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

JF-
Spielfeste

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

SG Anspach (pink) II

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

SG Anspach (pink) II

21.02.2026 10:00 Uhr*

6*

ausgebucht*

SG Anspach (pink) II

21.02.2026 14:00 Uhr*

6*

1*

SG Anspach (pink) II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 17:00 F-BL SG Anspach TuS Nordenstadt II 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 10:00

11:25

12:50

14:15

15:45

17:30

19:30

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

MJC-BL

MJB-BL

M-2.BKL

F-BL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

TSG Münster II

TSG Münster II

TSG Oberursel III

TG Sachsenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:00

11:25

12:50

14:15

15:45

17:45

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

MJC-BL

MJB-BL

F-BL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

TSG Oberursel II

SV Seulberg

SV Seulberg II

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TSG Oberursel

TV Idstein II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 16:00

18:00

M-2.BKL

F-BL

SG Anspach

SG Anspach

TSG NW Frankfurt II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

0:0

0:0


